
Milton­
Arrest 
Summons 

Mosgiel­
Arrest 
Summons 

Naseby-
Arrest 
Summons 

Oamaru- , 
Arrest 
Summons 

Orepuki-
Arrest 
Summon~ 

Otautau­
Arrest 
Summons 

Outra.m-
Arrest 
Summons 

Owaka.- . 
Arrest 
Summons 

Pillmerston­
Arrest 
Summons 

Piltellroll-
Arrest 
Summons· 

Pembroke­
Arrest 
Summons 

Port Chillmers-
Arrest 
Summons 

Queenstown­
Arrest 
Summons 

Riverton-
Arrest 
Summons 

Roxburgh­
Arrest 
Summons 

St. Bathan'8-
Arrest 
Summons 

Stewart IsIand­
Arrest 
Summons 

Tapanui-
Arrest 
Rummons 

11 ,,[ 2, "".... .• [" 91" 1 •• .. .. I I I 4: I U 
25 4,... 4 1 .•.• "1'" 211 1 2 .. I I I .. 1.1 .. 1..1 101 .. 1 .. 1 .. 

7 .• 1" .. .... 1. . 6.. .. •. 1 I I 111.1 .. 1 .. 1 .. 

11 
29 

7 
16 

1 
14 2 1 .. 2 ...•••. '1" 111 2 2 .. 1.: .. 1 .. : .. 1 3! 11 31 11 .. , 

"1" ............ , .... ..... ··1·· .. " .... 1.. .. .... "I, "1" .. .. I •• 
10 .. 21,.. .... '.1' 8

1 
.. "1" .... " .. "1" .1 ....... "1." 7 .. I 1: 

201 " .. " "I. . 10 .. 10,. • •. •• to .. ... . . . "....I· . I· • I-
52 1 4, .. 2.. .." .. 461 1 .. , ".. .. "I 1' .. 33" :! .. "1" 9 1 51 

• '101 
I 

20
1 53, 
i 
I .. 1.. '" ·.1.. ..1 .. ··1·· .. [ ...... I .. H .. i •• 

10.. 4 , "1" 61 "I'" .. 1.. 1.. 2.. .. ":.. " .. "1" "I" 3.. 7 

1 " .. .. 11 "11.. ..I.. .... 1 .... 1.. " ...... "1" 1 
10" 3" I,,,,,,, 6 .. ' .. 5 .. . ... '.. ,.1" .... 10 

, 'wi 
1 

l' 
10 

41 4.. ..1 .. ' .. I.. .. 41 .. i .. II": .... .. *2 .... I.. 1" .. I" .. I.. 3 
10 10.. 7 .. "I" .... 3, "I" ...... .. 1,,, 1 .... I .. ".. 1.. 9 

" .1 .... "II.. .. .. i .. II" , ..... I.. .. .. . "I." .. I .. "1"1 "I" 
8

1 

8.. 1 .. .. 7[.. .. .. , .. "1" ...... " 6 .. 

2 .. .• 21 •• 1 .. . ..... ' .. 21 " ","1 .. I "I "1"1 "1"1 "I" 
.. : " .... " "I" .. ., .. .. .... .... .. I .. "I" .. " .. " ".. .. .. 
" I .. ..I.. .. .. .. !.. .. ...... I .. ·· .. 1 .. I "I "1"1 "I'" .. , .. 

I .... .. .. .. .. .... ,,, 

1 .. 1 .. 1.. .. .. ".. ,.1 .. 

42 
34 

6 
8 

2 
22 

3 
22 

.. .. 
I I " .... " " " .. 

.. I .. 
" .. I .. ...... I .... 
42 .. 11 
33 :. . 2::1 :: :: 

6 

11 2 

.. I .. .. I .... 7 1 3 •• ·'.0 

2 .. .. 
:l2 .. 7 .. 

3 .. " .. 
20 2 4 .. 51 .. 

"I .. 1 .. J ...... 

411 
29! 

61 

41 

I 
2' 

151 
31 

11 

11 

371 " .. 1 .. 1 II" 11" 6 1 5 .. 
11 " 15 .. 

.. " .. I· . .. "I" 4 1 .. " .. II" "I" ... 
II ..... " .. " " .. "I" "I"".. 2" .... ,.1 2 

"II .... " .. "," "I" 21" "I" ... 
" i .. • "" .. i" " .. ,," 4 .. 3" '''1 8, .. 

"II ... !," "I... .. ..: "I'" .. ".... .. I.. 11 .. 
2 i •• • 2,.. "'.. .• .• .., • 2 21 .• i" 6 .. 

"'1 1 ... 1 .. 1.. .... .. .. "I'" 00 " • .]- ... I ... 

81 

2 

40 
27 

6 
8 

2 
19 

2 
17 

51 .. 51 51 .. 
20i 3: 171 16

1 
1 

I ' 61 71 ~. ' 6, .. 
141 21 13 III 2 

1 I 
, 
: 

00 1 .. 

8i 
.. 

8: :: 
101" 

101 101 •• ~~I"I 46[ 45', 1 

" I" 
" 51 

" " 

71 " 5, " 

II" 11 11 .. 
10 .. 61 6 .. 

31" 31 ~I .. 9 .. 2 

.. I .. I ~I :: 
8

1

" 
71 7i " 

2 00 
21 "I , ~I .. 

" I .. 

" i " 

I 

~I"I 
391 39 
251 241 1 

61 .. 6 .. 6 
7 1 5 41 1 

2 .. 2 I!I :: 19 " 14 

2 00 2 21 " 15 2 11 9 2 

.. I ... "I .. ,.... .. .. ..," .. : .. 

.." ,,'00' .. I.. .... "I" .. " .. I .... : .. 1 1 ,,1 .. 1 .. .... 
4 4 4 .. 4 4" 

'e ••• .. 

<:..t 
c:j 
Z 
t:>:l 

to 
~ 

L __ ' 

8-

~ 
Z 
[:rj 

~ 
N 
[:rj 
~ t-t. 
~ z 
tt 

~ 
N 
[:rj 
8 
8 
[:rj 

.. .. ..:. .... 4 " "I" "I'" 

.. I .. 00 .. ..I .. ' .. I.. .. .. .. I. "I" 

.. I.... .. 00.. :_. _.. •• --.:±_~·l~ 

4 "I" ::IJ 
8 

" .... I .... " 
8 .. 11." 2 .. I" " .• 1 4; "I' "I" .. I· .. · 

11 :1 :: 1 11 111 " 

61 61 :: I .. 31 •• 31 :: ~ 
---------------- ~ 

* One juvenile Clrunk. .... 


